

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7872 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANDRE FKR FERNANDES(D) BY LRS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE ECONOMIC DEV. CORPN. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 09/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 19.2.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj