

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7872 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ANDRE FKR FERNANDES(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE ECONOMIC DEV. CORPN. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 20/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel for respondent  
No.1 that fresh vakalatnama has been filed.

Registry to verify.

Appellant to file two spare copies of appeal for  
issuance of NLPA to respondent no.2 as well as for record of  
High Court within two weeks, as last chance.

List again on 27.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar